
1.5"
(38mm)

Rubber
Gasket

DR290-CH Chrome
DR290-BN Brushed Nickel
DR290-ORB Oil Rubbed Bronze
DR290-PN Polished Nickel
DR290-PC Polished Copper
DR290-MB Matte Black
DR290-BG Brushed Gold

PRODUCT DETAILS

   (up to 3.5” thick)

� Push to seal drain
� Fully plated

� Additional large retaining washer

COORDINATING PRODUCTS

� Avalon 72 and Avalon 62
   *Screw Extender for Avalon tubs only

� Santorini

SPECIFICATIONS

PUSH TO SEAL BATH 

WASTE & OVERFLOW

Bathtub 

20.75"
(527mm)

1.625"
(41mm)

2"
(49mm)

3"
(76mm)

2.875"
(73mm)

3"
(76mm)

1.875"
(48mm)

Retaining
Washer

Lock
Nut

DRAIN

Cover
*Screw
Extender2" Screw

OVERFLOW SIDE VIEW

2.875"
(73mm)

DIA

Decorative 
Shroud

Tube

Cover Assembly

Rubber
Gasket

Large Retaining
Washer (Optional)
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� Mendocino

3.125"
(79mm)

DIA


